w w w . h e l l e r m a n n . t y t o n . c o m 1 - 8 0 0 - 5 3 7 - 1 5 1 2
- “What You See Is What You Get” (WYSIWYG) label design
and creation.  The label will print just like it looks on screen.
- Choose from normal or bold fonts to complete the label
design appearance.
- Easily change text sizes: tiny, normal or large text
- Left, right, or center justify text
- Automatically centers text during label editing process.

I D E N T I F I C A T I O N  S Y S T E M S
HellermannTyton’s Spirit® 2100 portable printing system is easy to use and features “What You See Is What
You Get” (WYSIWYG) label design and creation on a LCD screen that shows the outline of the label. Just type
in the text (which is displayed on the screen), choose from several print sizes, and press the print button.
It's that simple! The printer automatically detects the label and determines the proper size template for easy
editing.
The Spirit 2100 provides fast, high quality, thermal transfer printing for permanent and highly legible label
printing. The Spirit 2100 prints on many different types of label materials for wire, cable, and component
marking. Self-laminating, white and metalized polyester, and
tamper evident materials for calibration and security labeling are
available for use with the Spirit system.
Spirit 2100 Portable Printing System
WIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH LABELS
OF LABEL OF LABEL OF LABEL OF LINER PER
PART NUMBER MATERIAL IN. (mm) IN. (mm) IN. (mm) IN. (mm) ROLL
TAGH1-100 100 1.9" (48.26) .75" (19.05) 3.19" (81.02) 2.025" (51.43) 100
TAGH2-100 100 .5" (12.7) .5" (12.7) 1.435" (36.5) .875" (22.22) 250
TAGH2-1004* 100 .5" (12.7) .5" (12.7) 1.435" (36.5) .875" (22.22) 250
TAGH3-100 100 1" (25.4) 1" (25.4) 3.75" (95.25) 1.125" (28.57) 100
TAGH4-100 100 2" (50.8) 1.5" (38.1) 5.937" (150.79) 2.125" (53.97) 50
TAGH6-100 100 2" (50.8) 1" (25.4) 3.75" (95.25) 2.125" (53.97) 100
TAGH9-100 100 1" (25.4) .75" (19.05) 2.25" (57.1) 1.125" (28.57) 100
TAGH9-1004* 100 1" (25.4) .75" (19.05) 2.25" (57.1) 1.125" (28.57) 100
TAGH10-100 100 2" (50.8) .75" (19.05) 2.25" (57.1) 2.125" (53.97) 100
TAGH22-100 100 1" (25.4) .5" (12.7) 1.435" (36.5) 1.125" (28.57) 250
TAGH22-1004* 100 1" (25.4) .5" (12.7) 1.435" (36.5) 1.125" (28.57) 250
TAGH23-100 100 1" (25.4) 1.5" (38.1) 7.437" (188.89) 1.125" (28.57) 50
TAGH24-100 100 2" (50.8) .5" (12.7) 1.435" (36.5) 2.125" (53.97) 250
TAGH25-100 100 .75" (19.05) .5" (12.7) 1.75" (44.45) .875" (22.22) 175
TAGH26-100 100 .5" (12.7) .35" (8.8) .75" (19.05) .875" (22.22) 500
TAGH51-100 100 1" (25.4) .35" (8.8) .75" (19.05) 1.125" (28.57) 500
TAGH95-100 100 1.5" (38.1) 1" (25.4) 3.75" (95.25) 1.625" (41.27) 100
TAGH12-336 336 1.25" (31.75) .375" (9.52) NA 1.375" (34.92) 500
TAGH13-336 336 .75” (31.75) .25” (6.35) NA .875” (22.22) 750
TAGH14-336 336 1" (25.4) .375" (9.52) NA 1.125" (28.57) 500
TAGH15-336 336 1" (25.4) .5" (12.7) NA 1.125" (28.57) 500
TAGH15-3364* 336 1" (25.4) .5" (12.7) NA 1.125" (28.57) 500
TAGH16-336 336 .9" (22.86) .25" (6.35) NA 1.025" (26.03) 750
TAGH17-336 336 1.5" (38.1) .25" (6.35) NA 1.625" (41.27) 750
TAGH27-336 336 1.5" (38.1) .75" (19.05) NA 1.625" (41.27) 500
TAGH35-336 336 2.0" (50.8) .375" (9.52) NA 2.125" (53.97) 500
TAGH48-336 336 .8" (20.32) .5" (12.7) NA .925" (23.49) 500
TAGH71-336 336 .5" (12.7) .435" (11.1) NA .875" (22.22) 500
TAGH73-336 336 2" (50.8) 1" (25.4) NA 2.125" (53.97) 250
TAGH73-3362** 336 2" (50.8) 1" (25.4) NA 2.125" (53.97) 250
TAGH73-3363*** 336 2" (50.8) 1" (25.4) NA 2.125" (53.97) 250
TAGH73-3364* 336 2" (50.8) 1" (25.4) NA 2.125" (53.97) 250
TAGH73-3365# 336 2" (50.8) 1" (25.4) NA 2.125" (53.97) 250
TAGH73-3366## 336 2" (50.8) 1" (25.4) NA 2.125" (53.97) 250
TAGH75-336 336 2" (50.8) .625" (15.87) NA 2.125" (53.97) 500
TAGH75-3364* 336 2" (50.8) .625" (15.87) NA 2.125" (53.97) 500
TAGH85-336 336 1.25" (31.75) .25" (6.35) NA 1.375" (34.92) 750
TAGH86-336 336 2" (50.8) .25" (6.35) NA 2.125" (53.97) 750
TAGH88-336 336 1.5" (38.1) .375" (9.52) NA 1.625" (41.27) 500
TAGH89-336 336 1.75" (44.45) .375" (9.52) NA 1.87" (47.49) 500
TAGH90-336 336 1.5" (38.1) .5" (12.7) NA 1.625" (41.27) 500
TAGH90-3364* 336 1.5" (38.1) .5" (12.7) NA 1.625" (41.27) 500
TAGH92-336 336 1" (25.4) .75" (19.05) NA 1.125" (28.57) 500
TAGH94-336 336 1.5" (38.1) 1.25" (31.75) NA 1.625" (41.27) 250
TAGHPP-336 336 .625" (15.87) .333" (8.45) NA .875" (22.22) 500
TAGH96-336 336 2” (50.8) .396” (10.05) NA 2.125” (53.97) 750
TAGH096-3364* 336 .625” (15.8) .25” (6.35) NA .875” (22.2) 500
TAGH97-336 336 1.875” (47.62) .25” (6.35) NA 2” (50.8) 750
TAGH98-336 336 1.9” (48.26) .375” (9.52) Non-Adhesive 2.025” (51.43) 250
TAGHTP-336 336 .333 (8.45) continuous NA 1.125 (28.57) 37 ft.
TAGH15-409 409 1" (25.4) .5" (12.7) NA 1.125" (28.57) 500
TAGH92-409 409 1" (25.4) .75" (19.05) NA 1.125" (28.57) 500
TAGH27-799 799 1.5" (38.1) .75" (19.05) NA 1.625" (41.27) 500
TAGH73-799 799 2" (50.8) 1" (25.4) NA 2.125" (53.97) 250
TAGH75-799 799 2" (50.8) .625" (15.87) NA 2.125" (53.97) 500
TAGH90-799 799 1.5" (38.1) .5" (12.7) NA 1.625" (41.27) 500
TAGH92-799 799 1" (25.4) .75" (19.05) NA 1.125" (28.57) 500
TAGH94-799 799 1.5" (38.1) 1.25" (31.75) NA 1.625" (41.27) 250
TAGH27-840### 840 1.5” (38.1) .75” (19.05) NA 1.625” (41.27) 500
TAGH27-843### 843 1.5” (38.1) .75” (19.05) NA 1.625” (41.27) 500
TAGH28-DTH DTH .8” (20.3) 1.437” (36.5) NA .925” (23.4) 500
TAGH73-DTH DTH 2" (50.8) 1" (25.4) NA 2.125" (53.97) 250
TAGH75-DTH DTH 2" (50.8) .625" (15.87) NA 2.125" (53.97) 500
TAGH90-DTH DTH 1.5" (38.1) .5" (12.7) NA 1.625" (41.27) 500